
Fussball-Schüeli 2022

Spielplan

A B

Tore

Zeit Mannschaft - A Mannschaft - BPlatz Nr. Nr.Kategorie

Samstag, 2. Juli 2022

12:40 Balgrist 4 Hürstholz 522 103 318 1 0:B15

Milchbuck 11 Neumünster 323 384 238 0 7:B15

Allenmoos 2 Apfelbaum 924 258 370 1 0:K05

Ilgen B 4 Kübeliloo 525 207 112 6 1:K05

13:00 Ahorn 3 Gubel 220 233 168 3 0:I06

Hürstholz 6 Neumünster 421 338 239 0 1:I06

Milchbuck 12 Turner 122 385 129 6 0:B16

Neumünster 6 Himmeri-Heumatt 223 327 248 1 2:B16

Allenmoos 3 Apfelbaum 624 259 215 0 1:C13

Ilgen B 5 Kügeliloo 425 208 111 2 0:C13

Apfelbaum 3 Balgrist 626 189 361 0 5:H05

Im Birch 3 Weinberg Turner 427 162 81 0 0:H05

Apfelbaum 2 Bungertwies 528 62 198 1 6:D19

Leutschenbach 2 Mühlebach 129 269 242 2 2:D19

Heubeeribüel 4 Im Isengrind 230 220 199 1 4:D18

Milchbuck 4 Schauenberg 131 158 334 0 6:D18

13:20 Allenmoos 1 Himmeri-Heumatt 120 192 230 1 4:A14

Im Birch 4 Kügeliloo 521 163 106 3 2:A14

Hürstholz 5 Milchbuck 1122 318 384 0 1:B15

Neumünster 3 Balgrist 423 238 103 0 0:B15

Ilgen B 4 Scherr 224 207 98 6 0:K05

Kübeliloo 5 Allenmoos 225 112 258 1 1:K05

Apfelbaum 4 Balgrist 526 190 118 0 0:A13

Rütihof 6 Weinberg Turner 327 132 80 2 0:A13

Hürstholz 1 Ilgen 728 15 204 2 3:E10

Looren 2 Scherr 529 90 303 4 2:E10

Heubeeribüel 3 Manegg 330 218 401 2 2:D17

Milchbuck 3 Mühlebach 231 157 415 6 0:D17

13:40 Gubel 2 Hürstholz 620 168 338 3 0:I06

Neumünster 4 Ahorn 321 239 233 1 2:I06

Hürstholz 7 Milchbuck 1222 339 385 0 3:B16



A B

Tore

Zeit Mannschaft - A Mannschaft - BPlatz Nr. Nr.Kategorie

13:40 Turner 1 Neumünster 623 129 327 1 5:B16

Apfelbaum 6 Ilgen B 524 215 208 0 6:C13

Kügeliloo 4 Allenmoos 325 111 259 1 0:C13

Balgrist 6 Im Birch 326 361 162 1 0:H05

Weinberg Turner 4 Apfelbaum 327 81 189 0 0:H05

Leutschenbach 2 Scherr 628 269 355 3 1:D19

Mühlebach 1 Apfelbaum 229 242 62 0 4:D19

Im Isengrind 2 Milchbuck 430 199 158 8 0:D18

Schauenberg 1 Heubeeribüel 431 334 220 2 1:D18

14:00 Balgrist 4 Milchbuck 1120 103 384 5 0:B15

Neumünster 3 Hürstholz 521 238 318 2 0:B15

Bungertwies 1 Hürstholz 422 9 56 2 0:C15

Leimbach 2 Weinberg-Turner 723 332 229 2 0:C15

Scherr 2 Apfelbaum 924 98 370 0 3:K05

Allenmoos 2 Ilgen B 425 258 207 1 3:K05

Himmeri 1 Im Birch 726 210 166 0 2:C14

Kügeliloo 10 Scherr 327 255 99 0 4:C14

Ilgen 7 Looren 228 204 90 0 1:E10

Scherr 5 Hürstholz 129 303 15 2 3:E10

Im Birch 2 Im Isengrind 330 61 410 1 2:A15

Kartaus 2 Schauenberg 231 117 348 1 0:A15

14:20 Himmeri-Heumatt 1 Im Birch 420 230 163 1 0:A14

Kügeliloo 5 Allenmoos 121 106 192 3 0:A14

Turner 1 Hürstholz 722 129 339 0 1:B16

Himmeri-Heumatt 2 Milchbuck 1223 248 385 8 1:B16

Allenmoos 3 Ilgen B 524 259 208 0 1:C13

Kügeliloo 4 Apfelbaum 625 111 215 0 0:C13

Balgrist 5 Rütihof 626 118 132 0 1:A13

Weinberg Turner 3 Apfelbaum 427 80 190 2 4:A13

Scherr 6 Bungertwies 528 355 198 0 5:D19

Apfelbaum 2 Leutschenbach 229 62 269 5 1:D19

Manegg 3 Milchbuck 330 401 157 5 0:D17

Mühlebach 2 Heubeeribüel 331 415 218 0 7:D17

14:40 Ahorn 3 Hürstholz 620 233 338 5 0:I06

Neumünster 4 Gubel 221 239 168 0 2:I06

Hürstholz 4 Leimbach 222 56 332 1 2:C15

Weinberg-Turner 7 Bungertwies 123 229 9 1 5:C15

Apfelbaum 9 Kübeliloo 524 370 112 0 0:K05



A B

Tore

Zeit Mannschaft - A Mannschaft - BPlatz Nr. Nr.Kategorie

14:40 Scherr 2 Allenmoos 225 98 258 0 1:K05

Apfelbaum 3 Im Birch 326 189 162 0 2:H05

Weinberg Turner 4 Balgrist 627 81 361 2 2:H05

Hürstholz 1 Looren 228 15 90 0 3:E10

Scherr 5 Ilgen 729 303 204 1 2:E10

Heubeeribüel 4 Milchbuck 430 220 158 5 0:D18

Schauenberg 1 Im Isengrind 231 334 199 1 4:D18

15:10 Apfelbaum 4 Rütihof 620 190 132 2 1:A13

Weinberg Turner 3 Balgrist 521 80 118 1 0:A13

Allenmoos 1 Im Birch 422 192 163 5 2:A14

Kügeliloo 5 Himmeri-Heumatt 123 106 230 1 2:A14

Scherr 3 Himmeri 124 99 210 2 2:C14

Im Birch 7 Kügeliloo 1025 166 255 8 0:C14

Im Isengrind 3 Kartaus 226 410 117 1 1:A15

Schauenberg 2 Im Birch 227 348 61 0 1:A15

Milchbuck 12 Neumünster 628 385 327 2 6:B16

Himmeri-Heumatt 2 Hürstholz 729 248 339 9 0:B16

Bungertwies 5 Mühlebach 130 198 242 8 3:D19

Scherr 6 Apfelbaum 231 355 62 1 3:D19

15:30 Apfelbaum 9 Ilgen B 424 370 207 0 7:K05

Kübeliloo 5 Scherr 225 112 98 1 2:K05

Bungertwies 5 Leutschenbach 226 198 269 5 1:D19

Mühlebach 1 Scherr 627 242 355 1 0:D19

Bungertwies 1 Leimbach 228 9 332 3 0:C15

Weinberg-Turner 7 Hürstholz 429 229 56 1 7:C15

Heubeeribüel 3 Milchbuck 330 218 157 7 1:D17

Mühlebach 2 Manegg 331 415 401 0 12:D17

15:50 Himmeri 1 Kügeliloo 1024 210 255 5 1:C14

Scherr 3 Im Birch 725 99 166 0 2:C14

Hürstholz 7 Neumünster 628 339 327 1 8:B16

Turner 1 Himmeri-Heumatt 229 129 248 1 9:B16

Im Birch 2 Kartaus 230 61 117 2 1:A15

Schauenberg 2 Im Isengrind 331 348 410 0 1:A15


